My nameis Ryne

1. Proper Noun

2. Number

3. Number

4. Adjective

5. Noun - Plura

6. Noun

7. Noun

8. Noun

9. Noun

10. Proper Noun
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My nameis Ryne

My nameis andi am

. I liketo play

and my teacher for

yearsold. | am

and watch
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feet tall and im

.1 amgoing to
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